oceanus 14 pro
PTA balloon dilatation catheter
To reach the most challenging lesions
with the highest visibility
Proprietary hydrophilic
durable coating
Enhanced

Fig 3. Naviscore crossed the
lesion
Fig 6. Final angiografic result Fig 4. Naviscore inflated
breaking the plaque
Dr. Antoni Serra, Hospital
Sant Pau, Barcelona, Spain
Product with CE mark, certified by Notified Body 0318
The availability of each reference for the sale is linked to the
authorization of commercialization in the country of destination
Balloon
diameter
[mm]
Effective length 142 cm
Balloon length [mm]
6 8 10 12 15
1.50 BCSR14150150006 BCSR14150150008 BCSR14150150010 BCSR14150150012 BCSR14150150015
2.00 BCSR14150200006 BCSR14150200008 BCSR14150200010 BCSR14150200012 BCSR14150200015
2.50 BCSR14150250006 BCSR14150250008 BCSR14150250010 BCSR14150250012 BCSR14150250015
3.00 BCSR14150300006 BCSR14150300008 BCSR14150300010 BCSR14150300012 BCSR14150300015
3.50 BCSR14150350006 BCSR14150350008 BCSR14150350010 BCSR14150350012 BCSR14150350015
Distributed by
M
P5
12